] 06.01.2024
Y 06.01.2024

13.01.2024
~ 13.01.2024
114.01.2024

- 20.01.2024
20.01.2024
21.01.2024

' 27.01.2024
27.01.2024

02.02.2024

03.02.2024
03.02.2024
04.02.2024

- 08.02.2024
1 09.02.2024

10.02.2024
'~ 10.02.2024
~ 11.02.2024
12.02.2024
13.02.2024

13.02.2024

Has abstauben

Hausball Festhalle

NZ Engstlatt
NZ Bildechingen
NZ Bergfelden

Binsenhexen Balingen

NV Rosenfeld
NZ Musberg

Beginn 15:00 Uhr

im Anschluss

Kinderfasnet
Brauchtumsabend
Umzug

Kinderfasnet
Brauchtumsabend
Umzug

Kinderfasnet Frommer
32. Zunftball Frommern

Steinlachtaler Fasnets-

verein Mossingen
NZ Balingen

NZ Balingen

NZ Dornstetten

Schmotziger

Brauchtumsabend

Kinderfasnet
Nachtumzug
Umzug

2. Balingen Narrensprung

NZ Wurmlingen
NZ Rosswangen
NV Weildorf

NZ St. Georgen
Bisingen

Hexenverbrennung

SN FRo,
&

& ",
< LA

ZB

't.uP“e Bombef

CUgeenmus™t

Umzug
Brauchtumsabend
Umzug
Umzug
Umzug

ca. 18 Uhr

‘;‘L“NFT Fli'o

",

Zz
K Hupf )
Doola .

GA RDE -

Abfahrtszeit

13:00 / 17:00
19:00 / 0:30 bt
11:30 / 17:00

privat

18:30 / 01:00
11:30 / 17:00

19:00 / 01:00
privat

18:00 / 0:00
11:30 / 17:00

privat

12:00 / 17:00
19:00 / 23:30

11:30 / 17:00 / 18:00

11:00 / 17:00
12:00 / 17:00




